L06000106137

| (Rec | questor's Name) " | |
|---------------------------|--------------------------|-------------|
| | dress) | |
| (Add | dress) | |
| (City | y/State/Zip/Phone #) | |
| PICK-UP | WAIT MAIL | · • |
| (Bus | siness Entity Name) | |
| (Doc | cument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates of Status | |
| Special Instructions to F | | |
| iday | FLIC | |
| | | |
| | mf | |
| ₫ | Office Use Only | |



100081052481

10/26/06--01024--015 **46.25

10/13/06--01035--012 **78.75

06 OCT 26 PM 5: 36
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FIORIDA

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

. TO:

| Division of Corporations | |
|---|---|
| SUBJECT: Freedom Transport, I | |
| (Name of Limited | l Liability Company) |
| The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are se | • |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matte | r to the following: |
| Donna Glisson | |
| a | Name of Person) |
| | |
| | Firm/Company) |
| 1515 Holleman Dr. | |
| | (Address) |
| Valrico, FL 33594 | |
| | (State and Zip Code) |
| | • • • |
| For further information concerning this matter, please | call: |
| Sonja Bonanno | at (813) 390-5219 |
| (Name of Person) | (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) |
| | |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: | |
| \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} | \$155.00 Filing Fee & Sertified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 |

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

| ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad | Idress of the principal office of the Limited L | Liability Company is: |
|--|--|--|
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: | |
| P.O. Box 1455 Valrico, FL 33595-1455 | P.O. Box 1455 Valrico, FL 33595-1455 | |
| (The Limited Liability Company cannot ser business entity with an active Florida regis The name and the Florida street a | ent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent ve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an indistration.) address of the registered agent are: Bonanno, Esq. | ividual or another SECR |
| 1100011111 | Name | RY O |
| 501 N D | eo Street | CT 26 PH 5: 36 ETARY OF STATE HASSEE FLORIDA |
| 30 I IV. IN | | OR STA |
| <u> </u> | Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) | |
| Tampa | Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33609 | 36 102 |

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

| <u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member | Name and Address: |
|--|---|
| MGR | Donna Glisson |
| <u></u> | 1515 Holleman Dr. |
| | Valrico, FL 33594 |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| (Use attachment if necessary) | n the date of filing: (OPTIONA |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than | n the date of filing: (OPTIONA ust be specific and cannot be more than five business day |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mudays after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | n the date of filing: (OPTIONA ust be specific and cannot be more than five business day the specific and cannot |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mudays after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m (In accordance with of this document) | ast be specific and cannot be more than five business day |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mudays after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m (In accordance with of this document) | ith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury atted herein are true.) |